Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
 7:58 12.11.2018
WAUZZZ8X4BB017939
8X1BBG
2011
A1
Audi A1 Ambition 1.4
CAXA
MLL
7A
FK
P5
N9/Z3M
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
04.10.2010
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A9C Equipment not designated yet
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV0 driving on left
B0L Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for Japan, various parts
B29 Type approval Japan
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
CP3 Alloy wheels 7.5J x 17
D4X 4-cylinder petrol engine 1.4 L/90 KW
TSI
Basic engine is: TU0/TL1
E0A no sales compaign version
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without individual installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Series wheels
G1C Seven-speed automatic transmission
G27 Shock absorption in front
GS1 Aluminum applications
H44 Tires 215/40 R16 87W xl
J1N Battery 420 A (75 Ah)
K8G Hatchback
L0R Right-hand drive
L76 Suspension range 76
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
N2T Seat trim covers in fabric
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
PX4 Xenon plus including headlight washer
system
Q1D Sports front seats
QE1 Storage compartment package 1
QG1 LongLife Service Regime
et_fd1.frm
Car data
 7:58 12.11.2018
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QH1 Voice control